
Pos 

 

Blue 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Green 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Pink 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Red 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

477 

101 

287 

5 

77 

45 

325 

49 

16 

32 

23 

99 

919 

53 

34 

619 

120 

76 

9 

39 

79 

74 

'04 

14 

Name 

Renzo Giovannini 

Firas Barzinji 

Dan Hagenbuch 

Agustin Garcia Flores 

Spencer Conrad 

Chris Araj 

Michael Dayton 

Ahmad Lutfeali 

Alex Cartee 

Jonathan Baker 

Andreas Schmidt 

Kaan Canturk 

Ashley betchar 

Alex Rubenstein 

Chris Ciufo 

Jorge Giovannini 

Cameron Beattie 

Vincent Metz 

Xavier Calderon 

Jason Griscavage 

Spencer Patterson 

Robert Grace 

Alex Wieland 

Cobetto Racing 

Class 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Pink 

Pink 

Pink 

Pink 

Pink 

Pink 

Pink 

Red 

Red 

Red 

Diff 

6.654 

6.690 

7.009 

7.129 

7.263 

8.335 

8.697 

1.103 

2.684 

3.937 

4.147 

4.257 

5.523 

5.675 

6.003 

6.156 

6.439 

6.496 

6.648 

6.773 

5.248 

5.443 

5.520 

Overall BestTm 

1:28.935 

1:28.971 

1:29.290 

1:29.410 

1:29.544 

1:30.616 

1:30.978 

1:22.281 

1:23.384 

1:24.965 

1:26.218 

1:26.428 

1:26.538 

1:27.804 

1:27.956 

1:28.284 

1:28.437 

1:28.720 

1:28.777 

1:28.929 

1:29.054 

1:27.529 

1:27.724 

1:27.801 

In Session 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

Colour 

Bass Boat Green 

Blue 

White 

Blue 

Red 

White 

Gray 

Red 

White 

White 

Orange 

Grey 

Blue 

Green 

Black 

white 

Purple 

White  blue  green 

Purple 

White 

Green 

Orange 

Black 

White 

Make-Model 

Bmw 325 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

Toyota 86 

Subaru  BRZ 

Acura Integra Type R 

BMW 325is 

Honda Civic SI 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW E325i 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mazda  Miata 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

Sponsor 

C o n r a d 's  C l i m a t e  C o n t r o l   F u t u r e  S t a r s  S p o n s o r s h i p  P r o g r a m  

Zizatek 

32 Racing 

IPGparts.com AFHKparts.com NASA MA 

Reuben Performance Garage 

AMEX 

Cannonball Storage/Drivegear 

JEM Racing 

All Aspects / Injector Pulse 

AKG Motorsport 
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Pos 

4 

5 

 

Yellow 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

75 

747 

7 

123 

78 

419 

87 

131 

81 

195 

Name 

James Houser 

Gray Loeblein 

David Ciufo 

Olivia Willis 

Jason West 

ed post 

Pat Renshall 

Angel Arias 

Sam Nixon 

Mark Snodgrass 

Class 

Red 

Red 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Diff 

5.809 

6.011 

6.993 

8.892 

8.929 

10.434 

10.971 

11.955 

12.002 

12.250 

Overall BestTm 

1:28.090 

1:28.292 

1:29.274 

1:31.173 

1:31.210 

1:32.715 

1:33.252 

1:34.236 

1:34.283 

1:34.531 

In Session 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

L ightning Beast of The East 

Colour 

Grey 

Silver 

Black 

Silver 

Grey 

silver 

White/Green 

Red 

White / Grey 

Red 

Make-Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

bmw 325i 

BMW 325is 

honda s2000 

BMW SPEC-E30 

BMW 325I 

Bmw 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Jason West 

Driver Element 
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